Pico Mountain
Pico Ski Club

CONDENSED START LIST
MVC U14 SL
MEN SLALOM
RUN 2

Eastern
Sunday 1/15/2023 Start Time 10:00 / 12:45

Bib Name

Bib Name

139
118
126
115
102
143
128
101
117
152
144
129
110
146
150
113
106
141
112
123
145
120
149
116
135
140
132
124
111
138
133
122
109
108
147
137
105
114
131
130
104
142
148
103
134

McClements, Landon
Lanzarone, Maximilian
Jennings, Atlas
Schmitz, Max
Wilson, Timothy
Passaretta, Lorenzo
Williams, Matthew
Mindich, Grady
Brown, Cayden
BURNS, MATHEW
Schaefer, Boyd
Pew, Hunter
Brown, Benjamin
McCollom, Liam
Kiaer, Lucas
Dobbs, Wyatt
Boyle, Ryan
Underwood, Taylor
Parent, Bhodi
Halley, Reno
Freund, Gavin
McClellan, Jimmy
Padilha, Antonio
Randall, Jackson
Wickless, Jackson
Adler, Oliver
Herzog, Maximilian
Sullivan, Gavin
Visnic, Ryan
McKenna, Liam
Manning, Jacob
Chester, Noah
Portnoy, Mika
Aframe, Mason
Frissora, Tristan
Murakami, Jun
Bradshaw, Charlie
Rodrigue, Easton
Munch, John
Liebisch, Lukas
Tomczak, Oliver
Hoskins, Lochlan
Spenlinhauer, Cole
Cardi, Nicholas

Yaddow, Thomas

121

Nutter, Michael

125 Mitchell, Ethan
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